BARRINGTON CEMETERY COMIMISSION

MONUMENT FOUNDATION PRICE LIST
(EFFECTIVE February 1, 2017)

Veteran Marker: $125.00
{Includes $75 installation fee and $50 maintenance fee)

Flat Marker Installation:  (Up to 30"x30%) $575.00

Upright Stone Foundations:

Size of Base Minimum # of Graves Price
12"x24" 2 S 590.00
14”x24" 2 S 638.00
12"x30” 2 S 662.50
14"x30” 2 5 723.00
12"x36" 3 S 735.00
14"x36" 3 S 807.50
12"x42" 3 S 807.50
14"x42" 3 S 892.00
12”x48" 4 S 880.00
14"x48" 4 S 977.00
12"x54" 4 or more S 952.50
14"x54” “ $1,061.25
12"%60” “ $1,025.00
14"x60" “ $1,146.00
12"x66" " $1,087.50
14”x66" " S 1,230.00
127x72" , ” $1,170.00
14"x72” “ ' 51,315.00
Notes:

A: Any requested size not falling within the dimensions of a size in the listing above will require Commission
review for a decision.

B: If either cimension is fractionally higher than a size listed above, the next larger size will apply
{ex. 56 %" x 12" becomes the 60"x12” price)

C: Only flat markers can be used on a single grave lot.
D: Flat markers are allowed on a multiple grave lot along with an Upright Stone.

E: Foundation order forms must be filled out and sent along with a sketch of the menument ard payment in
full.



